
PRESCHOOL THREE TO FIVE-YEARS

PRESCHOOL TWO-YEARS

INFANTS & TODDLERS

2023-2024

Full-Time

Part-Time

Daily

Ful l-Time

Part-Time

Daily

Ful l-Time

Part-Time

Daily

$2,232

$ 1,634

$ 150

$1,460

$1,048

$150

$1,689

$1,238

$150

RATES

Infants

Toddlers

Ladybugs & Caterpi l lars Ratio 1 :3

Busy Bees & Butterf l ies Ratio 1 :4

Twos Roaring Lions & Sea Turtles Ratio 1 :6

Threes Dinosaurs,  Dragons & Tigers Ratio 1 :8

Fours Leopards,  Grizzly  Bears & Eagles Ratio 1 :8

Rates effective 10/01/2023 through 09/30/2024.


