

RATES 2023-2024

INFANTS & TODDLERS

Full-Time		\$2,232
Part-Time		\$ 1,634
Daily		\$ 150
Infants	Ladybugs & Caterpillars	Ratio 1:3
Toddlers	Busy Bees & Butterflies	Ratio 1:4

PRESCHOOL TWO-YEARS

Full-Time		\$1,689
Part-Time		\$1,238
Daily		\$150
Twos	Roaring Lions & Sea Turtles	Ratio 1:6

PRESCHOOL THREE TO FIVE-YEARS

Full-Time		\$1,460
Part-Time		\$1,048
Daily		\$150
Threes Fours	Dinosaurs, Dragons & Tigers Leopards, Grizzly Bears & Eagles	Ratio 1:8 Ratio 1:8

Rates effective 10/01/2023 through 09/30/2024.